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methodology
The PageRank based methodology we use to 
extract in�uencers on a particular topic (tweets 
mentioning edtech OR #edtech OR elearning OR 
"e-learning" in this case) takes into account the 
number and quality of contextual references that 
a user receives.

These calculations are independent of a user's 
number of followers, but we do �lter our lists 
based on how much a user is engaged in the 
conversation.

If you want to learn more, read our article that 
outlines in�uencer identi�cation.
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http://www.onalytica.com/blog/posts/influencer-identification-the-good-the-bad-and-the-ugly/
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Interactions between in�uencers 
in the Edtech and Elearning debate*

*Make sure you zoom in to see the full detail.

This map was created using our In�uencer Relationship Management software.

Learn More

http://www.onalytica.com/#influencermarketing


Interactions between in�uencers 
in the Edtech and Elearning debate*

*Make sure you zoom in to see the full detail.
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How do they stack up?
INDIVIDUALS - TOP 25
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INDIVIDUALS 1 - 50

Rank Name TwitterHandle Page Rank
1 Sylvia Duckworth sylviaduckworth 100.00
2 David Anderson elearning 90.98
3 Alice Keeler alicekeeler 90.14
4 Jeffrey Bradbury TeacherCast 89.90
5 Scott McLeod mcleod 84.09
6 Monica Burns ClassTechTips 83.90
7 Tom Murray thomascmurray 83.64
8 Vicki Davis coolcatteacher 83.16
9 Mark Anderson ICTEvangelist 78.07

10 Kasey Bell ShakeUpLearning 72.37
11 Alex Corbitt Alex_Corbitt 70.02
12 Shelly Sanchez ShellTerrell 69.36
13 Richard iPadWells iPadWells 68.72
14 Richard Byrne rmbyrne 68.40
15 Eric Patnoudes NoApp4Pedagogy 68.31
16 Eric Sheninger E_Sheninger 67.92
17 Jeff Herb jeffherb 67.77
18 Ryan Lynch builtbyteachers 67.59
19 Sam Patterson SamPatue 67.35
20 George Couros gcouros 67.15
21 Matt Miller jmattmiller 66.99
22 Frank Catalano FrankCatalano 66.84
23 Michelle Davis EWmdavis 66.47
24 Rafranz Davis RafranzDavis 65.44
25 Audrey Watters audreywatters 65.03
26 Jonathan Wylie jonathanwylie 64.90
27 William Jenkins EdTech_Stories 64.85
28 poida poida 63.76
29 Tom D'Amico TDOttawa 63.73
30 Christopher Pappas cpappas 63.70
31 John Palfrey jpalfrey 63.59
32 Susan M. Bearden s_bearden 63.37
33 Brian Aspinall mraspinall 62.96
34 Graham Andre' grahamandre 61.74
35 Matt Harris, Ed.D. MattHarrisEdD 61.52
36 Steven W. Anderson web20classroom 61.37
37 Doug Peterson dougpete 61.28
38 Mike Tholfsen mtholfsen 61.27
39 Laura Dickinson eLearning_Laura 60.25
40 Kelly Walsh EmergingEdTech 60.13
41 David Geurin DavidGeurin 60.09
42 Mary Jo Madda MJMadda 60.08
43 Tony Vincent tonyvincent 59.05
44 Nick Brierley mythsysizer 58.03
45 Jaime Casap jcasap 57.00
46 Patrick Riccards Eduflack 56.94
47 Patrick Larkin patrickmlarkin 56.75
48 Justin Reich bjfr 56.71
49 Kerry Gallagher KerryHawk02 56.55
50 Alec Couros courosa 56.31



INDIVIDUALS 51-100

Rank Name TwitterHandle Page Rank
51 Lee Crockett leecrockett 56.30
52 Erin Klein KleinErin 56.17
53 Adam Bellow adambellow 56.11
54 Benjamin Herold BenjaminBHerold 56.07
55 Mark Barnes markbarnes19 55.91
56 Connie Malamed elearningcoach 54.84
57 Richard Culatta rec54 53.79
58 Sean Cavanagh EdWeekSCavanagh 52.61
59 Kyle Pace kylepace 52.54
60 Tom Kuhlmann tomkuhlmann 52.35
61 Michele Molnar EdWeekMMolnar 52.24
62 Melissa Milloway MelMilloway 51.24
63 Martin Burrett ICTmagic 51.10
64 Katrina Keene teachintechgal 50.99
65 DFrank DFrank 50.97
66 Doug Levin douglevin 50.96
67 Audra Beberman AudraB_EdTech 49.96
68 Ryan Tracey ryantracey 48.92
69 BrentWarner EdTechTV EdTechTV 48.87
70 Tom Vander Ark tvanderark 48.78
71 Matt Renwick ReadByExample 48.56
72 Taylor Mali TaylorMali 47.77
73 Jennie Magiera MsMagiera 47.71
74 Urban Teacher urban_teacher 46.68
75 ? Sue Gorman sjgorman 45.64
76 Kevin DeForge kevindeforge 44.64
77 Kentaro Toyama kentarotoyama 43.63
78 juandoming juandoming 42.60
79 Todd Nesloney TechNinjaTodd 41.59
80 Rolin Moe RMoeJo 40.57
81 JackieGerstein Ed.D. jackiegerstein 40.50
82 Bill Ferriter plugusin 39.44
83 Dean Hristov DeanHristov 38.44
84 Lisa Nielsen InnovativeEdu 37.43
85 Ross Cooper RossCoops31 36.43
86 Nicole Legault nicole_legault 35.27
87 Jon Samuelson jonsamuelson 34.27
88 Matthew Lynch Lynch39083 34.22
89 eLearning Brothers eLearningBros 34.20
90 Jackie Van Nice jackietrains 33.15
91 jake duncan ?? jkdncn 32.14
92 Rich Kiker rkiker 31.14
93 Jane Bozarth JaneBozarth 31.11
94 Alan Levine cogdog 31.10
95 Russel Tarr russeltarr 30.85
96 Sarah Thomas sarahdateechur 30.40
97 Tim Slade sladetim 29.85
98 Dr. Justin Tarte justintarte 29.05
99 Craig Kemp mrkempnz 28.04
100 Katrina Stevens KatrinaStevens1 27.03
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How do they stack up?
BRANDS - TOP 25
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Inside Higher Ed
Office of Ed Tech
Digital Directions

Graphite
Edtech Europe

Eduteka
Articulate

Getting Smart
Escuela20.com

Google For Education
Makerspaces.com

elearningfeeds
Teacher

TeachThought
Book Creator Team

Edudemic
Jisc

edutopia
EdTech Higher Ed

ISTE
Education Week

Mindshift
eLearning Industry

EdTech K-12 Magazine
Edsurge



BRANDS 1 - 50

Rank Name TwitterHandle Page Rank
1 EdSurge EdSurge 100.00
2 EdTech K–12 Magazine EdTech_K12 99.50
3 eLearning Industry elearnindustry 99.19
4 MindShift MindShiftKQED 98.51
5 Education Week educationweek 98.13
6 ISTE isteconnects 98.11
7 EdTech Higher Ed EdTech_HigherEd 97.22
8 edutopia edutopia 96.63
9 Jisc Jisc 96.61

10 Edudemic Edudemic 95.33
11 Book Creator Team BookCreatorApp 95.27
12 TeachThought TeachThought 95.19
13 Teacher Primary_Ed 94.78
14 elearningfeeds elearningfeeds 94.03
15 Makerspaces.com Makerspaces_com 93.88
16 Google For Education GoogleForEdu 92.54
17 Escuela20.com _escuela20 91.07
18 Getting Smart Getting_Smart 90.40
19 Articulate Articulate 90.01
20 Eduteka eduteka 89.73
21 EdTech Europe EdTechEurope 89.70
22 Graphite Graphite 89.45
23 Digital Directions EdWeekEdTech 88.25
24 Office of Ed Tech OfficeofEdTech 88.17
25 Inside Higher Ed insidehighered 87.92
26 eSchool News eschoolnews 87.57
27 Digital Promise DigitalPromise 86.96
28 WeAreTeachers WeAreTeachers 86.75
29 New Media Consortium NMCorg 86.57
30 edX edXOnline 85.53
31 EducationDive EducationDive 85.48
32 EdTech edtech_rr 84.34
33 PBS LearningMedia PBSLrnMedia 83.82
34 Remind RemindHQ 82.69
35 The Hechinger Report hechingerreport 81.67
36 @OneNoteEDU OneNoteEDU 80.59
37 SmartBrief Education SBEducation 79.31
38 Microsoft Education Microsoft_EDU 78.29
39 Educatorstechnology medkh9 77.79
40 Edmodo edmodo 76.62
41 Score Online ScoreReporting 75.62
42 Kahoot! GetKahoot 75.58
43 NewSchools nsvf 75.48
44 SXSWedu SXSWedu 75.29
45 iPad Teacher Guide iPadTeachers 74.28
46 EdTechReview etr_in 73.26
47 techlearning techlearning 70.21
48 lynda.com lynda 68.17
49 Education Radio BAMRadioNetwork 67.07
50 DML Research Hub DMLResearchHub 66.91



BRANDS 51-100

Rank Name TwitterHandle Page Rank
51 EDTECH@UTRGV EDTECH_UTB 66.70
52 ASCD ASCD 65.44
53 THE Journal THE_Journal 64.42
54 Hapara Team hapara_team 63.30
55 eduCanon educanon123 63.29
56 Net-Learning netlearning20 62.27
57 Common Sense Media CommonSense 62.17
58 ClassDojo ClassDojo 61.17
59 Eduporium Eduporium 61.11
60 4.0 Schools 4pt0schools 60.02
61 Udemy udemy 59.94
62 AFT AFTunion 59.90
63 Fishtree Education fishtree_edu 58.88
64 Urban Tech UrbanTechCenter 58.84
65 Learning Curve LearningCurveEd 57.83
66 SchoolTime schooltimeapp 56.81
67 Upside Learning UpsideLearning 54.79
68 EdTechFam EdTechFam 54.73
69 Nearpod nearpod 54.60
70 Smarter Schools SmarterSchls 53.47
71 Education Technology Educ_Technology 52.47
72 Packback packbackbooks 52.46
73 Imagine Easy ImagineEasy 51.42
74 IES Research IESResearch 50.41
75 NYC Public Schools NYCSchools 49.40
76 Education World education_world 48.40
77 US Dept of Education usedgov 47.40
78 elearninginfographic eLearngraphic 47.39
79 Miami Device MiamiDevice 46.36
80 Pearson pearson 45.27
81 Skype Classroom SkypeClassroom 44.24
82 edtech digest edtechdigest 43.22
83 @TeacherToolkit TeacherToolkit 42.22
84 CoSN CoSN 41.22
85 Imagine K12 imaginek12 40.18
86 EduInfographics EduInfographics 39.16
87 McGrawHill Education MHEducation 38.11
88 edshelf edshelf 37.07
89 Houghton Mifflin HMHCo 36.05
90 Daily Genius DailyGenius 35.03
91 EdTechTeam, Inc. edtechteam 34.03
92 Canvas LMS CanvasLMS 33.02
93 Chalkup chalkupedu 32.99
94 Open edX OpenEdX 61.94
95 Moodle moodle 30.92
96 Flatiron School FlatironSchool 29.91
97 Innovate My School InnovateMySchl 28.88
98 PearsonALF AffordableLearn 27.87
99 littleBits littleBits 26.84
100 Gates Education gatesed 25.83
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Check out all of our in�uencer lists on the Onalytica Blog

We build powerful In�uencer Relationship Management software.

learn more about IRM

www.onalytica.com

Request a free demo and �nd out what IRM can do for your brand.

http://www.onalytica.com/#influencermarketing
www.onalytica.com/blog

